
ONE STOP EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE

Caswell County Board of Elections Office
140 Main Street, Yanceyville NC

Date Day Start Time End Time

April 19 Thursday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 20 Friday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 21 Saturday Closed Closed
April 22 Sunday Closed Closed
April 23 Monday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 24 Tuesday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 25 Wednesday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 26 Thursday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 27 Friday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
April 28 Saturday 8:00 am 5:00 pm
April 29 Sunday Closed Closed
April 30 Monday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
May 1 Tuesday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
May 2 Wednesday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
May 3 Thursday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
May 4 Friday 8:00 am 5:30 pm
May 5 Saturday 8:00 am 1:00 pm

The voting dates and times shown above apply to the Board of Elections Office only.

Cherry Grove Ruritan Building Pelham Fire Dept Leasburg Fire Dept
7152 Cherry Grove Road 4895 Old Highway 29 N 5783 NC Highway 119 N
Reidsville, NC  27320 Pelham, NC 27311 Leasburg, NC  27291

Date Day Start Time End Time

April 28 Saturday 8:00 am 4:00 pm

This voting date and time applies only to the three locations listed above.


